1991:1

5 (&

355d

"¢ Prod. nr: 954014411
7 otor B & 127702 Type: 3126 Trim: 01 SPAREPARTS
107 25 39-62

KEY PART KEY PART

NO. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. NO. DESCRIPTION
1 532 B5 1069 Drive Control Cable 20 532075448 Drive Cover
2 Locknut 21 532851032 Wheel Adjusting Assembly {Left)

- 3 Machine Screw *10-24x 2 22 53285 10-1 Wheel Adjusting Assembly (Right)

4 532086012 Drive Shaft Cover 23 Flat Head Machine Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4
5 53206 64-26 Wire Tie 24 Locknut 1/4-20
] Hex Washer Head Screw *10-24 x 1/2 25 Hex Head Bolt 1/4-20 x 2-3/4
7 532087930 Cable Guide Clip (Housing} 26 53205 70-76 Woodrutf Key %213
8 53208 3N V-Beit 27 Screw % 10-24
9 532077865 Selector Knob 28 532083700 Cable Clamp (Adj. Bracket)

10 53207 7400 Hubcap 29 53207 49-76 Retaining Ring

11 53208 51-79 Retainer Clip 30 53208 3681 Drive Puiley

12 Washer 31 532 06 5692 Woodruff Key %3

13 532 08 8446 Wheel Bushing 32 532048188 Gear Case Assembly

’ 14 53285 09-86 Wheel & Tira Assembly (Front) 8.0x1.75 33 532 08 3632 Spring
~ 15 532053753 External E-Ring 34 532075182 Spring

16 532 07 45-07 Pinion 35 Locknut 1/4-20

t7 532 07 64.01 Dust Cover 36 954 05 27-01 Grasscatcher (Not included

15 Machine Screw % 10-24 x 1-3/4 with the lawn mower)

19 Machine Screw % 10-24 x 2-3/4

* These parts must be purchasad through an authorized Briggs & Stratton dealer.
* Indicates not stocked items. Longer delivery time than normat




11706 '01 10:49

TI58 0 29512644

PARTNER FIN

dooasoo05

o
S
T Key Part Description Key Part Description
No. No. Pt No. No. ot
1 532851513 92 | 5320682335 Belleville Washar 1/2
2 | S3sse03¢ | Gomwol o 33 | 532084821 | Shouider Bok /816
3 | 53213200 Rope Guide 34 | 53211143 Whesl & Tire Assembly 8.00 x 1.75
4 | 532125173 Lower Handle 35 | 532085179 Ratalner Clip
5 | 532083501 Locknut 1/4-20 36 | S320521€0 Washer 1/2
8 | 532121859 Hanea Bolt 37 | 532077400 Hu
7 B32066426 Wira Tie 38 532132231 Debrls Shlald
8 | s32051793 Halrpln Cotter as 532850098 Hax Head Thread Rolling Screw
9 Machine Screw 1/4-20x2-1/8 38-16xi-1/8
10 Washer 9/32 x &x 118 40 532133783 Lawn Mowar Housing Kit
11 | 532851707 Deluxe Tholtis Control 41 | 532075449 | Speed Nul
12 | 532130861 | Cable Assembly 42 | 532125337 | FrontBeffle
13 | 532125076 | Engine Washer 43 | 532125033 | Rear Baffla (Not Shown)
14 532128171 Upper Handle a4 532851084 Hax Head Machine Screw 3/8-24 x 1-3/8
15 532063608 Handie Knob 45 532850263 Helica) Lockwasher 3/8
16 | 532851750 | Discharge Guard 46 | 532851074 | Mardened Washer
17 | 592081276 Hex Washer Head Tapping Scraw 47 | 532850973 | 22Blage
#10-28 x 1/2 48 532851514 Blade Adaptar
18 | 532128797 | Rear Skin 49 | 532051855 | TYorsion Soring
19 532084508 Englne Pulley 50 532851856 Hex Head Thread Roling Scraw w/Sems
20 532087677 Hi %ro Kay #HP-505 1/4-20
1 $32059708 Set Screw 1/4-20 x SN6 59 Thread Culting Screw 5/18-18 x 34
- g Ehagadcfﬂlm?Ewl ) 52 Washer 5/16
“ * Cabia Clam na 875930600
24 | 532125187 Handle aragke: n’A;samNy !Lqﬂ) ﬁ 532851854 h?:;:'ﬁo%lm s
25 532125164 Handle Bracket Assembly {Right) 55 532125175 Housing Bracket
28 532850955 Wheel Adjuster Brackat 56 532083731 Push-on Speed Nut
a7 | 532084520 Spacer &7 §321073%9 | Danger Decal (Housing)
29 532132800 Selector Knob 58 *Engine - Brigas & Swatton
30 5321251¢8 Selector Spring Model No. 122702
31 | 532125172 Axia Arm Assambly 58 532125207 Skirt Bracket

“These parts must be purchased through an authorized Briggs & Straton dealer.




.
11706 '01 10:50 358 0 39612644 PARTNER FIN @oo4s005

[T omEa vt
LOCTASKET

ELM MATCR

Key Part rioti Key Part Description
No. No. Description No. No. =
1 | 532083601 | Locknut, Keps 1/4-20 13 | 532086447 | Plug
2 | 532085178 | Bracket Adjusting : 14 | 532133804 Gear, Hslical
3 | 532131483 | Shifter 15 | 532750436 Jaw, Clulch
4 | 532057072 | Seal 16 | 532750355 Grease
5 | 532057388 { Pin, Grooved 1/8 x 12 17 | 532125334 E-Ring
€ | 532048032 | Gear Case Halves, Upper and 18 | 532850848 Key, Hi-Pro
Lower (Includes Key #4, 5 and 7) 19 | 532083720 Shaft, Worm
7 | 532077881 Bearing 20 | 532065592 Key, {Noodmff. #3
| 532077039 Bracket, Spring 21 $32083530 Worm
9 | 532750430 | Drive Shan 22 | 874780424 Screw, Hew Haad 1/4-20x1-1/2
10 | 532057079 Washer, Hardenad ‘
11 | 532131484 | Yoke, Cluich
12 | 532131485 Bushing

NOTE: All component dimenslons given in U.S. inches
1inch = 25.4 mm



